
MODEL  INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (AUTONOMOUS)
Result Sheets of B.E. 2nd   Semester  (Regular - Batch 2022) (May Session 2023) Examination  held in July - 2023.

Department  - Computer Science & Engineering (Al & ML)

S.                                                                
No. Roll No. Registration No. Name and Parentage of the 

Candidate

BSC-201 
Engineering                                                                                         

Mathematics-II 

COM-201 
Data                                                                                       

Structures                                                                                      
using C 

ESC - 201 
Basic Electrical                                                                            

and                                                                             
Electronics                                                             

Engineering 

HSMC - 201 
Technical                                                                                                  

Communication 

COM-211 
Data                                                                          

Structures                                                            
using C                                                               

(Lab. )

COM-212 
Business                                                                        

Process                                                    
Automation                                                

with RPA                                                                       
(Lab.) 

ESC-211 
Basic                                                                       
Electrical                                                            

and                                                                 
Electronics                                                             

Engineering                                                                     
(Lab.) 

HSMC-211 
Technical                                                                                     

Commun-                                                                              
ication                                                                                                 

(Lab.) 

NCC-201 
Environment                                                                              

and                                                                                       
Sustainability
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1 2022A6R001 180-MIET-2022 Aryan Chalotra
Raman Chalotra 30 51 81 P 40 60 100 P 31 68 99 P 37 48 85 P 37 P 35 P 42 P 38 P S 517 800 65%

2 2022A6R002 181-MIET-2022 Aarush Wali
Anil Kumar Wali 49 88 137 P 44 67 111 P 42 78 120 P 40 62 102 P 46 P 41 P 44 P 39 P S 640 800 80%

3 2022A6R003 182-MIET-2022 Abhay Singh
Dharamveer Singh 20 Ab 20 Re 0 52 52 Re 23 Ab 23 Re 4 Ab 4 Re 26 P 33 P 27 P 8 Re NS 800

4 2022A6R004 183-MIET-2022 Seerat Chalotra
Parshotam Chalotra 21 10 31 Re 9 Ab 9 Re 28 Ab 28 Re 3 Ab 3 Re 21 P 8 Re 10 Re 0 Re S 800

5 2022A6R005 184-MIET-2022 Adnan Bin Majid
Abdul Majid Rather 0 Ab 0 Re 0 Ab 0 Re 0 Ab 0 Re 0 Ab 0 Re 0 Re 0 Re 0 Re 0 Re NS 800

6 2022A6R006 185-MIET-2022 Akash Pikhan
Ashok Kumar 30 40 70 P 30 63 93 P 32 42 74 P 21 54 75 P 26 P 27 P 36 P 27 P S 428 800 54%

7 2022A6R007 186-MIET-2022 Akshit Kundal
Dalip Kumar 20 UFM 20 Re 5 Ab 5 Re 20 48 68 P 4 Ab 4 Re 23 P 21 P 20 P 7 Re NS 800

8 2022A6R008 187-MIET-2022 Saksham Anand
Vijay Kumar Verma 28 40 68 P 4 40 44 Re 34 55 89 P 6 Ab 6 Re 21 P 20 P 27 P 4 Re S 800

9 2022A6R009 188-MIET-2022 Ansh Patyal
Sanjeev Singh 38 67 105 P 29 59 88 P 34 59 93 P 28 55 83 P 27 P 34 P 33 P 25 P S 488 800 61%

10 2022A6R010 189-MIET-2022 Antra Bali
Pinto Kumar 46 68 114 P 42 70 112 P 38 41 79 P 45 63 108 P 36 P 46 P 44 P 39 P S 578 800 72%

11 2022A6R011 190-MIET-2022 Aryan Balotra
Parveen Kumar 29 23 52 Re 10 65 75 Re 34 57 91 P 21 55 76 P 26 P 22 P 28 P 0 Re S 800

12 2022A6R012 191-MIET-2022 Archit Bali
Sanjay Bali 35 77 112 P 39 68 107 P 36 53 89 P 45 69 114 P 39 P 44 P 44 P 40 P S 589 800 74%

13 2022A6R013 192-MIET-2022 Chetna Shree
Revati Datt 45 88 133 P 46 61 107 P 43 69 112 P 42 62 104 P 42 P 44 P 46 P 40 P S 628 800 79%

14 2022A6R014 193-MIET-2022 Divish Gupta
Munish Gupta 28 41 69 P 33 40 73 P 33 40 73 P 29 47 76 P 35 P 30 P 36 P 22 P S 414 800 52%

15 2022A6R015 194-MIET-2022 Dhruv Gupta
Anil Kumar Gupta 45 69 114 P 44 59 103 P 38 40 78 P 34 26 60 Re 46 P 44 P 46 P 38 P S 800

16 2022A6R016 195-MIET-2022 Dhruv Gupta
Sunil Gupta 45 78 123 P 47 62 109 P 40 62 102 P 35 57 92 P 39 P 38 P 44 P 30 P S 577 800 72%

17 2022A6R017 196-MIET-2022 Aradhika Gandotra
Ankush Gandotra 31 55 86 P 42 70 112 P 40 55 95 P 36 66 102 P 43 P 40 P 40 P 32 P S 550 800 69%

18 2022A6R018 197-MIET-2022 Gagandeep Singh Sodhi
Kulwant Singh Sodhi 33 21 54 Re 34 31 65 Re 35 43 78 P 37 40 77 P 38 P 40 P 44 P 39 P S 800

19 2022A6R019 198-MIET-2022 Gagan Khajuria
Bimal Khajuria 39 70 109 P 36 56 92 P 36 51 87 P 37 41 78 P 38 P 41 P 40 P 33 P S 518 800 65%

20 2022A6R020 199-MIET-2022 Harsh Abrol
Rajesh Abrol 31 65 96 P 31 45 76 P 32 52 84 P 27 50 77 P 35 P 38 P 36 P 26 P S 468 800 59%

21 2022A6R021 200-MIET-2022 Hrithik Sharma
Kuldeep Kumar 36 40 76 P 37 45 82 P 33 41 74 P 26 43 69 P 37 P 36 P 39 P 30 P S 443 800 55%

22 2022A6R022 201-MIET-2022 Aaditya Nanda
Raman Kumar Nanda 28 14 42 Re 20 30 50 Re 31 43 74 P 23 40 63 P 34 P 30 P 28 P 27 P S 800

23 2022A6R023 202-MIET-2022 Harshit Singh Jamwal
Naresh Singh Jamwal 32 21 53 Re 11 50 61 Re 31 40 71 P 20 50 70 P 28 P 26 P 27 P 27 P S 800

24 2022A6R024 203-MIET-2022 Kamakshi Sharma
Raman Kumar 36 55 91 P 42 68 110 P 39 66 105 P 34 61 95 P 44 P 39 P 43 P 31 P S 558 800 70%



25 2022A6R025 204-MIET-2022 Himanshu Khajuria
Rakesh Kumar Khajuria 43 60 103 P 35 45 80 P 29 40 69 P 24 42 66 P 38 P 31 P 37 P 21 P S 445 800 56%

26 2022A6R026 205-MIET-2022 Kinshuk Choudhary
Subash Chander 34 68 102 P 25 30 55 Re 37 55 92 P 25 42 67 P 26 P 35 P 38 P 20 P S 800

27 2022A6R027 206-MIET-2022 Abhishek Kumar Bhagat
Dev Raj 20 Ab 20 Re 0 Ab 0 Re 20 25 45 Re 2 Ab 2 Re 0 Re 0 Re 24 P 0 Re NS 800

28 2022A6R028 207-MIET-2022 Kunal Verma
Hans Raj Verma 32 50 82 P 22 62 84 P 36 63 99 P 31 48 79 P 30 P 41 P 33 P 29 P S 477 800 60%

29 2022A6R029 208-MIET-2022 Mannat Bhagat
Rajinder Parshad 31 48 79 P 21 48 69 P 33 47 80 P 23 50 73 P 30 P 31 P 31 P 29 P S 422 800 53%

30 2022A6R030 209-MIET-2022 Nandini Jamwal
Rajesh Singh Jamwal 44 73 117 P 42 68 110 P 40 63 103 P 44 61 105 P 49 P 46 P 46 P 44 P S 620 800 78%

31 2022A6R031 210-MIET-2022 Palak .
Rajesh Kumar 42 89 131 P 40 70 110 P 38 70 108 P 33 62 95 P 39 P 43 P 42 P 40 P S 608 800 76%

32 2022A6R032 211-MIET-2022 Peeyush Raina
Suneel Kumar Raina 35 48 83 P 21 42 63 P 33 53 86 P 25 44 69 P 31 P 26 P 32 P 28 P S 418 800 52%

33 2022A6R033 212-MIET-2022 Plaksha Sharma
Rakesh Kumar 30 41 71 P 29 77 106 P 38 52 90 P 39 80 119 P 39 P 36 P 39 P 44 P S 544 800 68%

34 2022A6R034 213-MIET-2022 Pratham Suri
Ajay Suri 39 53 92 P 37 59 96 P 39 57 96 P 33 56 89 P 47 P 43 P 38 P 37 P S 538 800 67%

35 2022A6R035 214-MIET-2022 Preetika Sharma
Pawan Sharma 29 51 80 P 20 54 74 P 26 50 76 P 26 Ab 26 Re 44 P 30 P 29 P 25 P S 800

36 2022A6R036 215-MIET-2022 Raghuvansh Sharma
Parvin Kumar 35 29 64 Re 13 43 56 Re 37 40 77 P 20 55 75 P 27 P 20 P 27 P 9 Re S 800

37 2022A6R038 217-MIET-2022 Rohit Bhat
Subash Chander Bhat 31 17 48 Re 21 34 55 Re 29 14 43 Re 20 29 49 Re 30 P 29 P 22 P 8 Re S 800

38 2022A6R039 218-MIET-2022 Sarthak Kumar Sahoo
Sanjay Kumar Sahoo 25 19 44 Re 8 13 21 Re 25 3 28 Re 22 20 42 Re 36 P 37 P 36 P 33 P S 800

39 2022A6R040 219-MIET-2022 Saksham 
Dalip Kumar 30 30 60 Re 23 44 67 P 28 14 42 Re 26 27 53 Re 43 P 41 P 39 P 29 P S 800

40 2022A6R041 220-MIET-2022 Saksham Gupta
Sukesh Gupta 39 48 87 P 44 67 111 P 39 64 103 P 35 50 85 P 50 P 47 P 43 P 44 P S 570 800 71%

41 2022A6R042 221-MIET-2022 Sameer Singh Kotwal
Sher Singh 24 19 43 Re 6 53 59 Re 26 17 43 Re 20 59 79 P 32 P 22 P 27 P 8 Re S 800

42 2022A6R043 222-MIET-2022 Mannat Sudan
Sanjay Kumar 40 65 105 P 41 56 97 P 37 60 97 P 27 49 76 P 45 P 31 P 36 P 34 P S 521 800 65%

43 2022A6R044 223-MIET-2022 Sarthak Rana
Durga Dass Rana 33 51 84 P 28 60 88 P 36 70 106 P 31 55 86 P 45 P 41 P 38 P 34 P S 522 800 65%

44 2022A6R045 224-MIET-2022 Sayed Altumish Bukhari
Arshad Hussain Shah 27 40 67 P 21 49 70 P 27 51 78 P 20 41 61 P 34 P 22 P 34 P 20 P S 386 800 48%

45 2022A6R046 225-MIET-2022 Shivansh Kohli
Mohit Kohli 27 60 87 P 20 49 69 P 20 40 60 P 20 42 62 P 26 P 20 P 37 P 27 P S 388 800 49%

46 2022A6R047 226-MIET-2022 Sohail Jamwal Pandit
Lalitender Kumar 0 Ab 0 Re 21 25 46 Re 15 Ab 15 Re 13 Ab 13 Re 28 P 20 P 20 P 8 Re S 800

47 2022A6R048 227-MIET-2022 Sukriti Chadha
Pranav Chadha 41 68 109 P 45 78 123 P 42 65 107 P 40 79 119 P 45 P 43 P 46 P 43 P S 635 800 79%

48 2022A6R049 228-MIET-2022 Vansh Slathia
Kulwant Singh 27 24 51 Re 37 56 93 P 33 48 81 P 21 44 65 P 41 P 38 P 42 P 25 P S 800

49 2022A6R050 229-MIET-2022 Namyaa Sarin
Varinder Sarin 30 31 61 Re 33 72 105 P 36 72 108 P 32 62 94 P 39 P 34 P 43 P 31 P S 800

50 2022A6R051 230-MIET-2022 Vishal .
Suram Chand 29 25 54 Re 29 50 79 P 33 53 86 P 23 49 72 P 37 P 39 P 32 P 25 P S 800

51 2022A6R052 231-MIET-2022 Manas Verma
Sham Parkash Verma 44 59 103 P 44 57 101 P 39 52 91 P 42 58 100 P 49 P 46 P 44 P 46 P S 580 800 73%

52 2022A6R053 232-MIET-2022 Gandharv Kaloo
Ashok Kaloo 27 31 58 Re 23 49 72 P 34 53 87 P 30 53 83 P 43 P 30 P 37 P 37 P S 800

53 2022A6T054 233-MIET-2022 Muskaan 
Rajesh Kumar 34 46 80 P 40 62 102 P 36 50 86 P 38 62 100 P 50 P 37 P 44 P 40 P S 539 800 67%

54 2022A6R056 235-MIET-2022 Bhoomi Sharma
Tarsem Lal 42 62 104 P 36 66 102 P 36 53 89 P 33 69 102 P 45 P 35 P 41 P 37 P S 555 800 69%

55 2022A6R057 236-MIET-2022 Parveena Akhter
Ghulam Rasool Lone 31 26 57 Re 26 42 68 P 34 41 75 P 30 51 81 P 46 P 36 P 44 P 36 P S 800



56 2022A6R058 237-MIET-2022 Kartik Singh
Rajinder Singh 30 33 63 Re 33 55 88 P 32 57 89 P 21 54 75 P 37 P 34 P 30 P 28 P S 800

57 2022A6R059 238-MIET-2022 Ayushman Vohra
Rajiv Vohra 43 33 76 Re 37 63 100 P 41 55 96 P 43 71 114 P 49 P 44 P 44 P 45 P S 800

Date of Result Declaration :-...................................
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Result Remarks

PASS

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201(IA),                                                             

ESC-201(Th),                                                  
HSMC-201,211,                                                                                                                                               

NCC-201
Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201,                                                             

ESC-201(Th),                                                  
HSMC-201,211,                                    

COM-212,                                                                                       
ESC-211

FAIL

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th)(UFM),                                                   
COM-201,                                                                                                             

HSMC-201,211,                                    
NCC-201

Re-                                                   
COM-201(IA),                                                                                                             

HSMC-201,211                                    

PASS

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201(IA),                                                                                                             

HSMC-211                              

PASS

PASS

PASS

Re-                                                                                                             
HSMC-201(Th)

PASS

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201(Th)    

PASS

PASS

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201(Th)

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201(IA)

PASS



PASS

Re-                                                  
COM-201(Th)

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201,                                                             

ESC-201(Th),                                                  
HSMC-201,211,                                                                    

COM-211,212,                                                                            
NCC-201

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Re-HSMC-201(Th)

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201(IA),                                                                                                                                         

HSMC-211

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                   
COM-201(Th),                                                             

ESC-201(Th),                                                  
HSMC-201(Th),                                                                         

HSMC-211

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                  
COM-201,                                                                                                                

ESC-201(Th),                                                  
HSMC-201(Th)

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                                                                                                                                  
ESC-201(Th),                                                  

HSMC-201(Th)

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th),                                                  
COM-201(IA),                                                                                                                

ESC-201(Th),                                                  
HSMC-211

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Re-BSC-201,                                                   
COM-201(Th),                                                             

ESC-201,                                                  
HSMC-201,211                                                                   

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th)                                                        

Re-BSC-201(Th)                                                        

Re-BSC-201(Th)                                                        

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th)                                                        

PASS

PASS

Re-BSC-201(Th)                                                        



Re-BSC-201(Th)                                                        

Re-BSC-201(Th)                                                        






